© 2025 Litetronics
Litetronics.com
Rev: 2/12/261
PROJECT:
CATALOG #
TYPE: DATE:LED LIGHT PANEL RETROFIT
WATT AND CCT SELECTABLE WITH SENSOR SOCKET
The LED Light Panel Retrofit brings a new level of control and convenience

FEATURES
CERTIFICATIONS
Order Code Length Width Height Rail Length Weight
PRT4S 46.93” 22.91” 1.625” 47.87” 11.47 lbs.
PRT2S 22.91” 22.91” 1.625” 23.85” 6.28 lbs
PRT1S 46.93” 10.94” 1.625” 47.87” 6.95 lbs
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
Width
Panel (2’ x 4’ shown here)
Length
Height
Panel (side profile)
Rails
Length
© 2025 Litetronics
Litetronics.com
Rev: 2/12/262
Life (@L70): 100,000 hours
Warranty: 10 years
PERFORMANCE
Operating temp:  -4°F to 113°F (-20°C to 45°C)
Efficacy (LPW): 125
CRI: 80
ELECTRICAL
Input voltage: 100-277V
Input frequency: 50/60Hz
PF: ≥.95
THD: ≤20%
Surge protection: ANSI C82.77 compliant
Switch Dimming: No
Dimming: 0-10V
Minimum dimming: Continuous dimming (0-100%)
Aux. Power Tap: N/A
Whip/Cord: N/A
Optional Sensor: SC010 - PIR, Bluetooth Interface
OPTICAL
Beam: N/A
Lens: Polycarbonate Frosted
UGR: 22
PHYSICAL
Finish: Powder Coat
Color: White
Housing: N/A
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP: 20
IK: N/A
Location: Damp
IC: No
UL: Yes
ETL: No
FCC: Yes
RoHS: Yes
DLC: 5.1 Premium
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW AND INSTALLATION
The mounting rails are inserted between the troffer and grid rail on oppositie sides with the anti-rotational tabs pointed inward and notches facing up.
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
Standard: T-bar grid (drop ceilings) mounted fluorescent troffers
Wiring access: Quick connect
Pluggable Bluetooth PIR Sensor with IR
Remote Control
Bluetooth Control Switches
Main Fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Description Size Watts Volts CCT (K) Lumens
PRT4S 2’ x 4’ LED Light Panel Retrofit Watt
and CCT Selectable With Sensor Socket 2’ x 4’ 25 | 30 | 40 | 45 | 50 120-277V 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 3125 | 3750 | 5000 | 5625 | 6250
PRT2S 2’ x 2’  LED Light Panel Retrofit Watt
and CCT Selectable With Sensor Socket 2’ x 2’ 18 | 20 | 25 | 30 | 36 120-277V 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 2250 | 2500 | 3125 | 3750 | 4500
PRT1S 1’ x 4’  LED Light Panel Retrofit Watt
and CCT Selectable With Sensor Socket 1’ x 4’ 18 | 20 | 25 | 30 | 36 120-277V 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 2250 | 2500 | 3125 | 3750 | 4500
© 2025 Litetronics